
Un-audited Financial Statements
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,
Prlm6 Financ6 & lnv€s1m€nt Limited

Consolidatod Baranco Shoet
As at 30 September,2022

66,647

70.092.946
70,159,s93

30-Sep-22 31'Dec-21

EA9EEEryIIAISSEI9

ln hand (includlng foreign curencies)
Baancewlh Bangladesh Bank and iis agenl bank
(includlng loreign curencies)

Balance wlth other banks and financlalinstitutlons

Total balanco with oth€r banks and Iinancial inslitulions

lMoney at call and on shortnotice

Loans, advances and leases
Loans, advances and leases etc.
Bills p!rchased and discoufied
Totalloans, advances and leases

Flxedassets in6ludingpremises,lurnitureandfirtores

LIABILI'IIES AND CAPITAL

Boirowings Irom oiher bankB, flnancialinslilutions and agents

Doposits and oth6r accolnts
Cuifent and other accounts

Bea@ cen icales ofdepos t

Totar doposits and olher accounts

CapitaU shareholrleB equity

Equity atrribulablo to sharehold6rs' of rhs company

Totar shar€hold66 oquity

Total liabililies and shareholde6 equily

OEEBALAXEESEEEI IIEUS

Total off-balarce sheet items lncludlng contingant liabilili€s

Net Asset value per share lNAv)

529,936,065 l=-cariiirl
I

375,047,536
875,047,536

t B515-s8t?o4lll
8,515,986,704

56rt,1s4,3i5
2,136,796,820

.
5,645,217,133

5,645,2r7,'t33

2,729,164830
964,237 ,7,44

o,643,516,215)
721 800

\ 
^,"yf c,==t--- -

529,936,065 644,t11,441

456 69S 457
856,599,3s7

8,543,

291,409,.129 291,409,429
12.975.237,4a5 13,098,1s4,785

1,153,676,535 1,244,049,586

8,548,933,443

555,772,217
2,122,126,451

.
5,868,114,146

5,868,114,r45

2,959,s57,121 2,411,223,179
9,158,450,789 9,523,386,91'

,729,164,830
960 237,744

(1,S85,259

2,42.5,943,660 2,767,686,8s2
790,843006 807,081,022

3,216,786,666 3,574,767.874

__,_t?!zit!zt ____!q9ui4.r!r

a
compaifecrerar, chier

10.14
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PRIME FINANCE & INVESTIIIIENT LIMITED
Consolidated Profit and Loss Account {Un-audited)
ror the peiod ended 30 Sept€frbe. 2022 AmounllnTaka

iteresl paid on depos ts, borow nss etc (376 367,146)

121,067,030
(34.973364) t72,52a,764)

Fees comfrisslon exchanqe.nd brckeraoe

(s2,50s,074

OtheroreErino nmme

Iotar operating lncomo {A)

Sades aid oinerenpoyee benelirs

Renr laxes insu.ance, elecl city etc

Posbse, sbm p, relecommu n icalion 6lc
Slatonery prnlnq, advedisemenb eb
M.nas ns Onecior s sa ary and rees

DepEcaton and €pa . or assets

rol,l oreratins expenses (B)

Pror berorc provision (c=A-B) 114,71s,167t 202,7s0,361

Provbion for lo.n., .dvanc* and l.*o3

Provisioo for d m nuion in valu€ ofldveslm6nG

sharehoiders ol lhe mmpany

N6. of outstanding 3haGs 272,515,44! 212,916,433

0.25)

"#**_, \i'*'u--



prime Finance & lnvestment Limited
Consolidated Cash FIow Statement (Un-audited)

forthe 9 months period ended 30 September2022

PARTICTJLARS 30-Sep-22 30-Sep-21

A) OperatingActivities

Fees and corimission recelpls
Dlvidend and gain reeipis
Cash paymenis to emp oyees
Cash payrients ior operalional expenses
lrconre taxes pald
Receipts from other operating acilvilies
Payments for other operating acllvilies
Cash generated before changes ln operating assets and liabilltles

lncrease/ (decrcase) in operating assetsand liabilities

Nei Loans and advances and otherasseis
Net loans and deposltsirom banks and othercustomers and lrading iabillties
Cash generated from operating assets and liabilities
Net cash from operating actlvlties

Acquisition of nxed asseis

lnveslmerl in securities
Netcash used in investing activities

Cash divldend paid

Net rece pV (payment) fo. loans
Netcash usod in financing activities

Net increase/ (decrease) in cash and cash equivalents (A+B+C)

Eflects ofexchange 6te changes on cash and cash oquivalents

cash and cash equivalents at beginning of the period

Cash and cash equivalents at end of the period (D+E+F)

Cash and cash equivalents .epresents

Balancewilh Bangladesh Bank and iis agenl bank
Balancewilholherbanksandfinancial insttutions
Iotalcash and cash equlvalonts

(321,840,932)
2,033,613

22,342 985
\102,136 779)

(22,589,868)
(3,914,931)

166,542,452

286,316,

(82,086,094)

--l53 oi6=e)l T-- 4.5r45jz-l
I izs.gzr zes | | +oz.geo sgg I

72,904,724 504,905,271
(!,181,370) 385,934,156

B)

c)

(1,869,326)

(1,869,326)

(103,613,627)
(103,613,627)

(114,664,323)

714,759,981

57.977.266

-- 57 ,977 ,266
444,295,725

384,304

o)

F)

G} 600.095,658 934,361,396

-- ----6BEE-| f-7idt
I zo ogz sao I oa.az+.+gg I

I szs.gso,oss ll eol.arz.sos I

600.095.658 934,361,396

524,641,144
1425,444,265)

828.368
19,21A,320

(77,199,715)
(21,086 335)
(26,943,258)
100,673 233

13 694 611
(1r8,971,1

N.topeEtino @sh now rer sh.E (NocFPs) (0.03) 1.41
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